
Pete Chrisos – VP, Account Manager
847.882.5709
Pete.Chrisos@protective.com

As of 7.1.24 Contact Our Sales Desk: 877.778.3500, Option 1

Regional Internal Wholesalers

Dan Hart – Director Internal Sales
603.368.7102
Daniel.Hart@protective.com 

Regional Vice Presidents

Contact Our Sales Desk: 877.778.3500, Option 1

Pat Murray
513.362.1527
Pat.Murray@protective.com 

Jonathan Baker 
859.475.2048
Jonathan.Baker@Protective.com 

Chris Salamon
908.797.7419
Chris.Salamon@protective.com

Everett Bergquist
860.208.9448
Everett.Bergquist@protective.com

Dan Hudgens
801.726.1858
Dan.Hudgens@protective.com

Tasa Flint
513.362.4844
Tasa.Flint@protective.com 

Kirt Nolde
402.613.1833
Kirt.Nolde@protective.com

Amanda Fleskoski
513.543.9931
Amanda.Fleskoski@protective.com

Nicole Grzebyk
513.362.4864
Nicole.Beccaccio@protective.com

Andrew Kelleher
603.368.7108
Andrew.Kelleher@protective.com 

Stephen Gowsoski
513.362.1532
Stephen.Gowsoski@protective.com

Franz Wolf
205.268.3252
Franz.Wolf@protective.com 

Dana Brown
513.362.1519
Dana.Brown@protective.com

BGA Territories Map

Organized  for Support

Accounts: AIN, Crump, TMA, Peloton, and Simplicity

Nicole Grzebyk
513.362.4864
Nicole.Beccaccio@protective.com

Dave Sheridan – VP, Managing Director, Brokerage Distribution

Dana Brown
513.362.1519
Dana.Brown@protective.com

Andrew Kelleher
603.368.7108
Andrew.Kelleher@protective.com 

Stephen Gowsoski
513.362.1532
Stephen.Gowsoski@protective.com

Dave Robison – Sr. Director Internal Sales 
603.368.7206
David.Robison@protective.com 
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Tom Hall
Divisional Vice President

760-809-4255

Tom.Hall@protective.com

Steve Malter
Divisional Vice President

207-712-1303

Steve.Malter@protective.com
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Adam Wall 
763.442.7339
Adam.Wall@protective.com
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